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SENARAI PEMOHON YANG LAYAK UNTUK CABUTAN UNDI EKSPO RAYA DI

NAMA PEMOHONAN
ZURAIDA BINTI ASMUNIS
MOHD FARDLI BIN ALI
NOR RIZA BINTI CHAIN
NUR FARINA BINTI OTHMAN
SHARIFAH NORHIDAYU BINTI SAYD MOHD ANUAR
AHMAD FUZI BIN SAMAT
HAYATONAIM BINTI SUAIB
RABAIE BIN MAT
LIM KEANG KOK
MUHAMMAD IQBAL IHSAN BIN SHARIPUDIN
SHARIPUDIN BIN WAHID
YANG NOR SYAZLIN BIN YANG RASHIDI
ZULFIKRI BIN MOHAMAD
SITI NOR SOLEHAH BINTI HUSSAIN
MOHD ROSLI BIN MAT
NOOR ANIDA BINTI MUSA
MOHAMAD NOORFITRI BIN MOHAMAD NOORZERI
SITI NURSHAFIQAH BINTI MOHAMAD NOORZERI
NORAKMAM BINTI SAAD
MOHD LIZAM BIN MOHD AINI
NORSAHIDA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN
WEZATI BINTI MOHD ZAIN
NORAINI BINTI YUSOF
MUHAMAD HAMZAH BIN ABU BAKAR
SUHRI BIN ISA
MOHAMMAD SAFIY BIN ISA
NOORSIDAH BINTI HJ SAIDIN
ZAMRI BIN ZAKARIA
ROSLINDA BINTI DAHALAN
NOR AZITA BINTI RAZALI
QURROTUL MAYUNI BINTI MASTAR
MOHAMAD IDRIS BIN MOHOMED SALEEM
MOHAMAD ALI BIN YAHYA

ABDUL RAZAK ABDULLAH

JALAN SETIA,
PUSAT BANDAR BAGAN SERAI TAHUN 2026

NO K/P
791221-08-XXXX
830625-08-XXXX
660222-02-XXXX
930908-02-XXXX
890810-08-XXXX
700216-08-XXXX
771003-08-XXXX
670202-08-XXXX
770807-07-XXXX
010711-08-XXXX
681105-08-XXXX
940318-08-XXXX
770326-02-XXXX
900119-08-XXXX
790701-08-XXXX
801101-08-XXXX
980106-07-XXXX
990518-08-XXXX
850219-08-XXXX
801130-08-XXXX
860314-38-XXXX
970301-10-XXXX
861129-33-XXXX
940111-08-XXXX
970609-06-XXXX
001023-07-XXXX
680106-08-XXXX
890709-01-XXXX
770415-08-XXXX
830308-01-XXXX
060228-14-XXXX
901011-08-XXXX
951226-08-XXXX

931006-08-XXXX

NAMA SYARIKAT
JAY JUE ENTERPRISE
PAT COLLECTION ENTERPRISE
LEE ZAA ENTERPRISE
NUR FARINA ZAHRAA ENTERPRISE
SH NORHIDAYU ENTERPRISE
LESTARI WANGI VENTERES
HAYAT WANGI ENTERPRISE
HIJAU MAJU ENTERPRISE
LIM KEANG KOK
IQBAL IHSAN ENTEPRISE
SHARIPUDIN BIN WAHID
KY COLLECTION
ZULFIKRI MOHAMAD
HARRAZ SEVEN ENTERPRISE
AYOS AL BANJARI ENTERPRISE
ANIDA MUSA ENTERPRISE
MOHAMAD NOORFITRI BIN MOHAMAD NOORZERI
SITI NURSHAFIQAH BINTI MOHAMAD NOORZERI
NORAKMAM BINTI SAAD
MOHD LIZAM BIN MOHD AINI
BUJANG KEMBARA ENTERPRISE
575 STYLES COLLECTION
FINNICA PREMIERE ENTERPRISE
HRAN ENTERPRISE
QREEN COLLECTION
SAFIY ENTERPRISE
MAWARDAH MAJU ENTERPRISE
RZZ GLOBAL RESOURCES
INTAN HANIS ENTERPRISE
NOR AZITA BINTI RAZALI
SYAFFIYYA SHOP
IEYDRISDA ALISYA ENTERPRISE
MIKALIY GLOBAL ENTERPRISE

ABDUL RAZAK ABDULLAH ENTERPRISE



